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1. As you may know, governments across the country are struggling to keep up with the rising costs of healthcare. Thinking about ways to address this issue without increasing taxes, which of the following
do you think would be the best direction for Canada's healthcare system?

GENDER EDUCATION
Male Female HS Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All respondents 1015 503 512 256 367 392 83 339 446 147
Weighted 1015 491 524 283 403 329 98* 403 331 184

Focusing on finding more efficient ways to deliver

healthcare without putting any more tax dollars into the 616 289 327 162 241 212 59 228 212 116
system 61% 59% 62% 57% 60% 64% 61% 57% 64% 63%
G
Putting more of public tax dollars into the existing health 285 131 153 83 121 80 32 128 81 44
system 28% 27% 29% 29% 30% 24% 33% 32% 24% 24%
H

More opportunities for Canadians to pay for health 114 71 43 37 41 37 6 47 38 24
services out of their own pockets

11% 14% 8% 13% 10% 11% 6% 12% 11% 13%
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Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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